
Land Charges Statement – 2022-23 

We must publish information about the cost of providing land charges services as 
well as the income we receive (required by The Local Authorities (England) (Charges 
for Property Searches) Regulations 2008.   

Below are the figures for the financial year 2022-23. 

Total 
2022/23 
Outturn 

£ 

Expenditure 
Employees 
Premises 
Transport 
Supplies and Services 
Third Party Payments 
Support Services 
Depreciation and Impairment Losses 
Capital Financing Costs 

118,480 
3,689 

330 
12,573 
21,250 
54,445 

0 
0 

Total Expenditure 210,766 

Income 
Land Charge Fees 98,836 

Total Income 98,836 

(Surplus)/Deficit for the Year 111,929 

Types of Applications 

LLC1 - 893 
Con29 - 256 
Con29 (Part 2) - 198 
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