## **Land Charges Statement - 2022-23**

We must publish information about the cost of providing land charges services as well as the income we receive (required by The Local Authorities (England) (Charges for Property Searches) Regulations 2008.

Below are the figures for the financial year 2022-23.

	Total 2022/23 Outturn £
<b>Expenditure</b>	
Employees	118,480
Premises	3,689
Transport	330
Supplies and Services	12,573
Third Party Payments	21,250
Support Services	54,445
Depreciation and Impairment Losses	0
Capital Financing Costs	0
Total Expenditure	210,766
Income	
Land Charge Fees	98,836
Total Income	98,836
(Surplus)/Deficit for the Year	111,929

## **Types of Applications**

LLC1 - 893 Con29 - 256 Con29 (Part 2) - 198